
Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar 

Notice for External Practical Viva Exam Schedule for BE Sem-6
th

 Summer 2024 

Civil Engineering Department 

 
All the students of BE Civil Engineering Semester 6

th
 are hereby informed that the 

External Practical Examination/Viva Summer 2024 will be taken on as per the following 

Schedule. 

Sr. 

No. 

Date & Time 

of External 

Viva 

Name of Subject Batch Internal Faculty 

1 15/06/2024 
Earthquake Engineering 

(3160621) 
D (As attached) Prof D.P.Advani 

2 18/06/2024 
Soft Computing Techniques 

(3160619) 

All Concern 

Students 

Prof N.M.Joshipura/ 

Prof M.H.Rathod 

3 18/06/2024 Integrated Personality 

Development Course 

(3160003) 

A1 Prof D.P.Advani 

4 19/06/2024 A2 Prof H.K.Sarvaiya 

5 18/06/2024 Water Resources Engineering 

and Hydrology(3160610) 

A2 Prof N.M.Joshipura/ 

Prof M.H.Rathod 6 19/06/2024 A1 

7 20/06/2024 Design of Reinforced 

Concrete Structures(3160612) 

A1 Prof D.H.Solanki 

8 21/06/2024 A2 Prof D.P.Advani 

9 20/06/2024 
Environmental 

Engineering(3160611) 

A2 
Prof N.M.Joshipura/ 

Prof M.H.Rathod 

10 21/06/2024 A1 
Prof N.D.Acharya/ 

Prof M.H.Rathod 

11 24/06/2024 Foundation 

Engineering(3160616) 

C1 (As attached) Prof H.K.Sarvaiya 

12 25/06/2024 C2(As attached) Prof H.K.Sarvaiya 

13 26/06/2024 

Design Engineering II 

B(3160001) 

Group No. 1 to 17 Prof D.P.Advani 

14 27/06/2024 

Group No. 18 to 

33 & All other 

remaining. 

Prof K.A.Mehta 

Note: 

1. External viva of Subject Design Engineering-IIB has not been scheduled by GTU yet, Will 

update the time table as soon as received from GTU.  

2. All the students are hereby informed that to remain present with all materials like Journal 

File, Assignments File, Record Book Etc. at 10.45am onwards the date of schedule. 

3. Batch Distribution (As attached)  

A1 – Roll No. – 1001 To 1054 

A2 – Roll No. – 1055 To all other remaining. 

4. Batch Distribution for Foundation Engineering(3160616) (As attached)  

C1 – Roll No. – 1 To 34 

C2 – Roll No. – 35 To 68. 

5. Batch Distribution for Design Engineering II B(3160001) (As attached) 

 

 
 

HOD-Applied, 
SSEC,Bhavnagar 

 

 

HOD-Civil,  
SSEC, Bhavnagar 

 



B.E. SEM.  VI CIVIL  BRANCH

ROLL 

NO.

ENROLMENT         

NO.

NAME OF STUDENTS
Batch

1001 200430106047 LAKISHAT CHANDAIL

1002 210430106002 SANKALIYA HITESHBHAI CHHANABHAI

1003 210430106003 BHAT VIKAS ROSHANLAL

1004 210430106004 SONAGARA SUNILKUMAR DAYABHAI

1005 210430106006 RATHOD YUVRAJ DEVRAJBHAI

1006 210430106007 MISHRA CHINTANKUMAR SANJAYBHAI

1007 210430106008 PATEL DIVY DIPAKBHAI

1008 210430106009 PRAJAPATI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI

1009 210430106011 DEEPKUMAR KHORAVA

1010 210430106015 MUNJPARA ADITYA SATISHBHAI

1011 210430106016 GUNA KISHAN SURESHBHAI

1012 210430106017 AMBALIYA AKSHIT DHIRUBHAI

1013 210430106018 KALSARIYA JAYSUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI

1014 210430106019 THAKAR MAHIM BHADRESHKUMAR

1015 210430106021 HIRAPARA AXIT JAYESHBHAI

1016 210430106023 SIDATAR AYAZ SALIMBHAI

1017 210430106024 PARMAR ABHAY RAMESHBHAI

1018 210430106025 PAL CHIRAGBHAI ARVINDBHAI

1019 210430106026 CHAUHAN HITENBHAI SURESHBHAI

1020 210430106028 CHIBAITLANGMITRE PHAWA

1021 210430106031 DUMARALIYA MAYANK CHANDUBHAI

1022 210430106032 CHUDASAMA KRISH PRAKASH

1023 210430106033 SIDDHPURA VIRAJ SANJAYBHAI

1024 210430106035 BARAIYA RAKESH DINESHBHAI

1025 210430106037 GOHIL RUDRADITYASINH PRAMODSINH

1026 210430106038 KATARIYA JAYRAJ VIRABHAI

1027 210430106039 CHAUHAN MAYUR DILIPBHAI

1028 210430106042 Kinnari Prakash Bhatt

1029 210430106043 GOHIL KUMARRAJSINH HARDEVSINH

1030 210430106044 CHAVDA TEJASH ASHOKBHAI

1031 210430106045 RATHWA HARSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

1032 210430106046 VAGHERA CHIRAG KANTILAL

1033 210430106047 UNAGAR PANKAJKUMAR BHARATBHAI

1034 210430106050 SHAKTI RAJ MALLAH

1035 210430106051 Harsh upadhyay

1036 210430106052 ZAPADIYA SHAILESH MUKESHBHAI

1037 210430106053 PARMAR SOHAM SANJAYBHAI

1038 220433106001 AHALPARA JAY DINESHBHAI

1039 220433106002 AKASH KUMAR

1040 220433106003 ANSARI MAHAMADSALMAN MAHAMADSAKUR

1041 220433106004 BADLANI MANAS VIJAYKUMAR

1042 220433106005 BALDANIYA ASHISH BHARATBHAI

1043 220433106006 BALDANIYA KRUNAL DHANJIBHAI

1044 220433106007 BARAIYA GAURAV RAJESHBHAI

1045 220433106009 BARAIYA MAYURKUMAR CHANDUBHAI

1046 220433106010 BHATT HARSH MAHENDRABHAI

1047 220433106011 BHATT VINIT HARESHBHAI

1048 220433106012 CHAMPANERI MAHAVIR DILIPKUMAR

1049 220433106014 DANIDHARIYA YAGNIK SHAMALDAS

1050 220433106016 DAVE JATIN SANJAYBHAI

1051 220433106017 DIHORA DARSH NITINBHAI

1052 220433106019 GAJJAR VAISHNAVIBEN BHARATBHAI

1053 220433106020 GHAGHLKA DARSHAN KANJIBHAI

1054 220433106023 GOHEL SIDDHARTH VIJAYBHAI

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

SHANTILAL SHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE BHAVNAGAR 

Batch Distribution For External Viva (Compulsory Subjects)

A1



B.E. SEM.  VI CIVIL  BRANCH

ROLL 

NO.

ENROLMENT         

NO.

NAME OF STUDENTS
Batch

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

SHANTILAL SHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE BHAVNAGAR 

Batch Distribution For External Viva (Compulsory Subjects)

1055 220433106024 GOHIL DIVYRAJSINH RAGHUVIRSINH

1056 220433106025 GOHIL KRISHNARAJSINH DIGVIJAYSINH

1057 220433106026 GOHIL RAJVIRSINH MAHENDRASINH

1058 220433106027 GOHIL SOHAM NARESHBHAI

1059 220433106028 GOHIL YASH SHANTIBHAI

1060 220433106032 JADEJA PRATIPALSINH

1061 220433106033 JOSHI KRUTIKA PRAVINBHAI

1062 220433106034 JUVADARIYA CHIRAGBHAI JIVRAJBHAI

1063 220433106035 KAMLIYA KULDIP DINESHBHAI

1064 220433106036 KANADA MEET CHETANBHAI

1065 220433106037 KANADA RAHUL RAJNIKANTBHAI

1066 220433106038 KANTARIYA VISHALKUMAR MATHURBHAI

1067 220433106039 KATARIYA DIPESH RANABHAI

1068 220433106040 KAVA PRASHANT ARVINDBHAI

1069 220433106041 KHODIYAR VIVEK DILIPBHAI

1070 220433106042 MAKWANA GOPAL RAMESHBHAI

1071 220433106044 MODHAKIYA MILAN MUKESHBHAI

1072 220433106045 NANDAN VASOYA

1073 220433106046 OTARADI SARJANKUMAR BAVKUBHAI

1074 220433106047 PANDYA DHRUVA JIGNESHBHAI

1075 220433106048 PANDYA HARSH KIRITBHAI

1076 220433106049 PARMAR DEVARSH BHARATBHAI

1077 220433106051 PARMAR KETANBHAI HARESHBHAI

1078 220433106052 PARMAR KETANBHAI RAMANIKBHAI

1079 220433106053 PARMAR YASH RAMESHBHAI

1080 220433106054 PARMAR YASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI

1081 220433106055 PATEL DARSHAN GAURANG

1082 220433106058 PATEL ZUBERHUSSAIN DAUDBHAI

1083 220433106059 RAAJ VYAS

1084 220433106060 RATHOD DHAREN UDAYSING

1085 220433106062 RATHOD RITUBEN BABUBHAI

1086 220433106063 SAIYAD MOHAMMADTAHA AYUBBHAI

1087 220433106064 SANGA PARASBHAI BHALABHAI

1088 220433106065 SARVAIYA KULDIP BHARATBHAI

1089 220433106066 SARVAIYA PRAKASH VIKRAMBHAI

1090 220433106068 SATANI PARTH PRAVINBHAI

1091 220433106069 SHAH ROMIL KIRTIBHAI

1092 220433106070 SHIYAL MANGABHAI NAJABHAI

1093 220433106071 SHUKAL DHARMIK HITESHBHAI

1094 220433106072 SOLANKI ANIRUDDH BHARATBHAI

1095 220433106074 SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI

1096 220433106075 SOLANKI PRUTHVIPAL PARSHOTAMBHAI

1097 220433106076 SOLANKI RAHUL JAGDISHBHAI

1098 220433106077 SONI VANSH SAGARBHAI

1099 220433106078 TRADA YOGITA RAMESHBHAI

1100 220433106079 VADHER ASHISH KIRTIKUMAR

1101 220433106080 VAGHELA JATIN ARVINDBHAI

1102 220433106081 VEGAD SANTOSHBHAI NANUBHAI

1103 220433106082 VORA URVISHA DINESHBHAI

1104 220433106083 YAGNIK SNEHAL RUSHABHKUMAR

1105 220433106084 ZALA AVIRAJSINH DHARMDEV

1106 220433106085 ZALA JEETRAJSINH MAYURSINH

1107 210430106012 CHAUHAN VIMAL BATUKBHAI

1108 200430106046 Mathukiya Parth Rajeshbhai

A2



Sr. No. Enrollment
Number

Name of Student

1 190430106023 Dhruvkumar Vijaybhai Chaudhari
2 200430106047 LAKISHAT CHANDAIL
3 210430106002 SANKALIYA HITESH CHHANABHAI
4 210430106003 Vikas bhat
5 210430106004 Sonagara sunil
6 210430106006 RATHOD YUVRAJ DEVRAJBHAI
7 210430106007 MISHRA CHINTANKUMAR SANJAYBHAI
8 210430106008 Patel Divy Dipakbhai
9 210430106011 Deepkumar Khorava

10 210430106012 Chauhan vimal batukbhai
11 210430106015 Munjpara aditya s.
12 210430106016 GUNA KISHAN SURESHBHAI
13 210430106017 Ambaliya Akshit Dhirubhai
14 210430106018 Kalsariya jaysukh kanjibhai
15 210430106019 Thakar Mahim BhadreshKumar
16 210430106021 Hirapara Axit
17 210430106026 CHAUHAN HITENBHAI SURESHBHAI
18 210430106028 CHIBAITLANGMITRE PHAWA
19 210430106031 DUMRALIYA MAYANK CHANDUBHAI
20 210430106032 Chudasama Krish Prakash
21 210430106033 Sidhdhapura Viraj S
22 210430106035 Baraiya Rakesh
23 210430106039 CHAUHAN MAYUR
24 210430106042 Kinnari Prakash Bhatt
25 210430106046 Vaghera Chirag kantilal
26 210430106047 Unagar PankajKumar BharatBhai
27 210430106049 Vaniya mitul rameshbhai
28 210430106052 Zapadiya shailesh mukeshbhai
29 210430106053 PARMAR SOHAM SANJAYBHAI
30 220433106001 AHALPARA JAY
31 220433106002 Akash Kumar
32 220433106004 Manas Badlani
33 220433106005 Baldaniya Ashish Bharatbhai
34 220433106006 Baldaniya Krunal D.
35 220433106009 BARAIYA MAYURKUMAR CHANDUBHAI

Sujbect Code : 3160616  ( Division : C)

Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar

Civil Engineering & Applied Mechanics Department

Academic Year :EVEN Semester  2024

Students Details for Professional Elective (Semester - 6)

Subject Name : Foundation Engineering



36 220433106010 Bhatt Harsh Mahendrabhai
37 220433106012 Mahavir dilipkumar champaneri
38 220433106017 Dihora Darsh
39 220433106020 GHAGHLKA DARSHAN KANJIBHAI
40 220433106021 GHOGHARI DIPAK GORDHANBHAI
41 220433106025 Krishnarajsinh gohil
42 220433106026 GOHIL RAJVIRSINH MAHENDRASINH
43 220433106028 Gohil yash s.
44 220433106032 Pratipalsinh Jadeja
45 220433106033 Joshi krutika pravinbhai
46 220433106035 Kamliya Kuldip Dineshbhai
47 220433106036 Kanada meet chetanbhai
48 220433106038 Kantariya Vishalkumar Mathurbhai
49 220433106039 Katariya Dipesh Ranabhai
50 220433106040 Kava Prashant
51 220433106042 Makwana Gopal R
52 220433106045 Nandan Vasoya
53 220433106047 Pandya Dhruva Jigneshbhai
54 220433106049 Devarsh parmar
55 220433106051 PARMAR KETANBHAI HARESHBHAI
56 220433106058 Patel zuber hussain. D
57 220433106060 Rathod Dharen U.
58 220433106062 RATHOD RITU BABUBHAI
59 220433106064 Sanga parasbhai bhalabhai
60 220433106068 SATANI PARTH PRAVINBHAI
61 220433106070 SHIYAL MANGABHAI NAJABHAI
62 220433106071 Shukal Dharmik
63 220433106075 PRUTHVIPAL SOLANKI
64 220433106076 SOLANKI RAHUL
65 220433106077 Soni vansh sagarbhai
66 220433106082 Vora Urvisha Dineshbhai
67 220433106084 Zala avirajsinh dharmdevsinh
68 220433106085 Zala Jeetrajsinh Mayursinh



 Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar
 Civil Engineering & Applied Mechanics Department

 Academic Year :EVEN Semester  2024
 Students Details for Professional Elective (Semester - 6)

 Subject Name : Earthquake Engineering
 Sujbect Code : 3160621  ( Division : D)

 Roll
Number

 Enrollment
Number

 Name of Student

 1  210430106009  Prajapati Rahul Rameshbhai
 2  210430106023  Ayaz
 3  210430106024  Parmar Abhay Rameshbhai
 4  210430106025  PAL CHIRAGBHAI
 5  210430106037  GOHIL RUDRADITYASINH PRAMODSINH
 6  210430106038  KATARIYA JAYRAJ VIRABHAI
 7  210430106043  KUMARRAJSINH HARDEVSINH GOHIL
 8  210430106044  CHAVDA TEJASH ASHOKBHAI
 9  210430106045  Rathwa Harshkumar Pravinbhai

 10  210430106050  Shaktiraj mallah
 11  210430106051  Harsh upadhyay
 12  220433106003  Ansari Mahamadsalman Mahamadsakur
 13  220433106007  Baraiya Gaurav R
 14  220433106008  Baraiya Harshit Arunbhai
 15  220433106011  Bhatt Vinit Hareshbhai
 16  220433106014  Yagnik. S .Danidhariya
 17  220433106016  Dave JATIN sanjaybhai
 18  220433106019  Gajjar vaishnavi BharatBhai
 19  220433106023  GOHEL SIDDHARTH V.
 20  220433106024  Gohil Divyrajsinh Raghuvirsinh
 21  220433106027  Soham
 22  220433106031  Jadav Ajay Samatbhai
 23  220433106034  Chirag juvadariya
 24  220433106037  Kanada rahul Rajnikantbhai



 25  220433106041  KHODIYAR VIVEK
 26  220433106044  MODHAKIYA MILAN M
 27  220433106046  OTARADI SARJAN KUMAR BAVKUBHAI
 28  220433106048  PANDYA HARSH
 29  220433106052  Parmar Ketanbhai Ramanikbhai
 30  220433106053  Parmar Yash Rameshbhai
 31  220433106054  Parmar Yashkumar Bharatbhai
 32  220433106055  Patel Darshan Gaurang
 33  220433106059  Raaj Vyas
 34  220433106063  Saiyad Mohammadtaha
 35  220433106065  Sarvaiya kuldip bharatbhai
 36  220433106066  SARVAIYA PRAKASH VIKRAMBHAI
 37  220433106069  SHAH ROMIL KIRTIBHAI
 38  220433106072  Aniruddh Soalbki
 39  220433106074  SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR DIPAKBHAI
 40  220433106078  Trada yogita R.
 41  220433106079  VADHER ASHISH KIRTIKUMAR
 42  220433106080  Jatin Vaghela
 43  220433106081  Vegad Santoshbhai Nanubhai
 44  220433106083  Yagnik Snehal Rushabhkumr
 45  200430106046  MATHUKIYA PARTH RAJESHBHAI

  

tch

 1: ROLL NO   1 TO 15 (Total 15 students )
 2: ROLL NO   16 TO 30 ( Total 15 students)
 D3: ROLL NO   31 TO 45 (Total 15 students



SR NO GROUP NO EN NO NAME OF STUDENT FACULTY GUIDE
1 210430106024 Abhay parmar 

2 210430106011 Deep khorava 

3 210430106018 Jaysukh kalsariya 

4 210430106007 MISHRA CHINTAN SANJAYBHAI 

5 210430106035 BARAIYA RAKESH D

6 210430106031 DUMARALIYA MAYANK CHANDUBHAI

7 210430106009 PRAJAPATI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI 

8 210430106002 Sankaliya hitesh 

9 210430106046 Vaghera chirag 

10 210430106012 CHAUHAN VIMAL BATUKBHAI

11 210430106006 Rathod yuvraj 

12 210430106017 AMBALIYA AKSHIT DHIRUBHAI 

13 210430106016 GUNA KISHAN SURESHBHAI

14 210430106043 GOHIL KUMARRAJSINH HARDEVSINH

15 210430106004 SONAGARA SUNILKUMAR DAYABHAI

16 210430106028 Chibait phawa 

17 210430106008 Patel divy dipakbhai

18 210430106003 Vikas bhat

19 210430106039 Chauhan mayur

20 210430106015 Aditya munjpara

21 190430106023 Chaudhari Dhruvkumar Vijaybhai

22 210430106026 Chauhan Hiten

23 210430106051 Harsh

24 210430106050 Shaktiraj

25 210430106021 Hirapara Axit

26 210430106053 Parmar Soham

27 210430106033 Siddhapura Viraj

28 210430106047 Unagar Pankaj

29 210430106023 Ayaz salimbhai sidatar

30 210430106052 Shailesh japadiya

31 210430106044 Tejas chavada

32 210430106019 THAKAR MAHIM BHADRESHKUMAR

33 210430106025 PAL CHIRAGBHAI ARVINDBHAI

34 210430106042 Kinnari Prakash Bhatt

35 210430106032 CHUDASAMA KRISH PRAKASH

36 210430106037 GOHIL RUDRADITYASINH PRAMODSINH

37 210430106038 KATARIYA JAYRAJ VIRABHAI

38 200430106046 MATHUKIYA PARTH RAJESHBHAI

39 210430106045 RATHWA HARSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

40 200430106047  lakishat chandail

41 13 210430106049 VANIYA MITUL RAMESHBHAI Prof B H Solanki

42 220433106016 Dave Jatin

43 220433106017 Dihora Darsh

44 220433106020 Ghaghlka Darshan K.

45 220433106005 BALDANIYA ASHISH BHARATBHAI 

46 220433106053 PARMAR YASH RAMESHBHAI 

47 220433106060 RATHOD DHAREN UDAYSING

48 220433106068 SATANI PARTH PRAVINBHAI

49 220433106001 Ahalpara Jay D.

50 220433106004 Badlani Manas V.

51 220433106006 Baldaniya Krunal D.

52 220433106031 Jadav Ajay S.

53 220433106023 Gohel siddharth

54 220433106063 Saiyad Mohammadtaha

55 220433106074 Solanki Parth

56 220433106080 Jatin Vaghela

SHANTILAL SHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR
APPLIED MECHANICS DEPARTMENT

BE (CIVIL ENGINEERING) SEMESTER - 5th & 6th (ODD/EVEN 2023-24)

GROUP FORMATION FOR DESIGN ENGINEEERING II A & II B (3150001 & 3160001)

1 Prof B H Solanki

2 Prof K A Mehta

3 Prof H K Sarvaiya

4 Prof D P Advani

5 Prof D H Solanki

6 Prof A A Pandya

7 Prof B H Solanki

8 Prof K A Mehta

9 Prof H K Sarvaiya

10 Prof D P Advani

11 Prof D H Solanki

12 Prof A A Pandya

14 Prof K A Mehta

15 Prof H K Sarvaiya 

16 Prof D H Solanki

17 Prof A A Pandya



57 220433106033 Joshi krutika pravinbhai

58 220433106047 Pandya Dhruva Jigneshbhai

59 220433106062 Rathod Ritu 

60 220433106041 KHODIYAR VIVEK DILIPBHAI

61 220433106044 MODHAKIYA MILAN MUKESHBHAI

62 220433106065 SARVAIYA KULDIP BHARATBHAI

63 220433106069 SHAH ROMIL KIRTIBHAI

64 220433106026 GOHIL RAJVIRSINH MAHENDRASINH

65 220433106028 Gohil yash s.

66 220433106036 Kanada meet C.

67 220433106049 Parmar devarsh B.

68 220433106010 Bhatt Harsh Mahendrabhai

69 220433106084 ZALA AVIRAJSINH DHARMDEVSINH

70 220433106085 ZALA JEETRAJSINH MAYURSINH 

71 220433106038 Kantariya Vishalkumar Mathurbhai

72 220433106046 OTARADI SARJANKUMAR BAVKUBHAI 

73 220433106055 PATEL DARSHAN GAURANG

74 220433106070 SHIYAL MANGABHAI NAJABHAI

75 220433106048 PANDYA HARSH K.

76 220433106059 RAAJ VYAS 

77 220433106072 Anirudh Solanki

78 220433106083 YAGNIK SNEHAL R.

79 220433106012 Champaneri Mahavir Dilipkumar 

80 220433106034 Juvadariya Chiragbhai Jivrajbhai

81 220433106054 Parmar Yashkumar Bharatbhai

82 220433106079 Vadher Ashish Kirtikumar

83 220433106037 Rahul kanada

84 220433106066 Prakash sarvaiya

85 220433106071 Shukal Dharmik 

86 220433106077 Vansh soni

87 220433106009 Baraiya Mayur C.

88 220433106024 Gohil Divyrajsinh R.

89 220433106032 Jadeja pratipalsinh J.

90 220433106007 Baraiya Gaurav R

91 220433106027 Gohil Soham N

92 220433106014 Yagnik Danidhariya

93 220433106081 Vegad Santosh N

94 220433106002 AKASH KUMAR

95 220433106011 Bhatt Vinit Hareshbhai

96 29 220433106003 Ansari Mahamadsalman Mahamadsakur 

97 220433106045 Nandan vasoya

98 220433106058 Zuberhussain patel

99 220433106035 Kamliya Kuldip D.

100 220433106039 Katareya dipesh

101 220433106040 Kava prashant 

102 220433106078 Trada Yogita R. 

103 220433106042 Makwana Gopal Rameshbhai

104 220433106025 Gohil Krishnarajsinh

105 220433106051 Parmar Ketan

106 220433106064 Sanga Parasbhai Bhalabhai

107 220433106019 Gajjar Vaishnaviben Bharatbhai

108 220433106082 Vora Urvisha Dineshbhai

18 Prof B H Solanki

19 Prof K A Mehta

20 Prof H K Sarvaiya

21 Prof D P Advani

22 Prof D H Solanki

23 Prof A A Pandya

24 Prof B H Solanki

25 Prof K A Mehta

26 Prof H K Sarvaiya

27 Prof D P Advani

28 Prof D H Solanki

Prof A A Pandya
30

31 Prof B H Solanki

32 Prof K A Mehta

33 Prof D P Advani


